LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

LONDON 9.-22.05.2016 LG
LONDON SWIMMING €uropean
20|6 aquatics

Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 22 200 m Breaststroke - Women
19 MAY 2016 - 10:00 Pre|iminary

WR 2:19.11 31.80 1:07.27 1:42.89 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 1989 DEN Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 2013

WJ 2:19.64 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep 1998 TUR Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 2015

ER 2:19.11 31.80 1:.07.27 1:42.89 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 1989 DEN Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 2013

EJ 2:19.64 Target Time

CR 2:19.84 32.02 1:.07.30 1:42.83 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 1989 DEN Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 2014

Heat 1 of 5
1 3 ASCHAN Patricia FIN 29 APR 1994 0.73 34.46 1:13.77 1:53.16 2:32.61 757
39.31 39.39 39.45
2 5 PASUKAN Emina BIH 31 DEC 2001 0.75 35.61 1:15.99 1:58.32 2:38.27 566 679
40.38 42.33 39.95
3 4 BULMAG Alina MDA 06 SEP 1995 0.77 35.19 1:16.16 1:57.12 2:39.52 6.91 663
40.97 40.96 42.40
Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 10:03
Heat 2 of 5
1 3 ROMANJUK Maria EST 15 AUG 1996 0.71 34.21 1:11.93 1:51.14 2:31.55 773
37.72 39.21 40.41
2 4 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.75 33.36 1:11.15 1:50.69 2:31.77 022 770
37.79 39.54 41.08
3 8 CHOCOVA Petra CZE 16 AUG 1986 0.76 34.17 1:12.78 1:52.36 2:32.45 090 759
38.61 39.58 40.09
4 7 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 0.77 33.67 1:11.90 1:53.00 2:33.56 2,01 743
38.23 41.10 40.56
5 5 DVARISHKYTE Raminta LTU 01 FEB 1990 0.82 36.75 1:15.16 1:55.86 2:34.90 335 724
38.41 40.70 39.04
6 1 RIBAKOVA Alona LAT 07 FEB 1991 0.76 34.65 1:13.36 1:53.01 2:35.18 3.63 720
38.71 39.65 42.17
7 6 BRAATHEN Ariel NOR 28 MAY 1999 0.69 35.72 1:15.23 1:55.71 2:35.78 423 712
39.51 40.48 40.07
8 2 RODRIGUES Ana Pinho POR 21 APR 1994 0.81 34.41 1:14.86 1:55.75 2:39.79 8.24 659
40.45 40.89 44.04
Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 10:08
Heat 3 of 5
1 5 RENSHAW Molly GBR 06 MAY 1996 0.70 34.43 1:10.16 1:47.62 2:24.70 888 q
35.73 37.46 37.08
2 4 TUTTON Chloe GBR 17 JUL 1996 0.73 33.26 1:09.94 1:47.24 2:25.79 1.09 868 q
36.68 37.30 38.55
3 2 MORAVCIKOVA Martina CZE 13 AUG 1988 0.80 33.68 1:11.13 1:48.85 2:27.24 254 843 q
37.45 37.72 38.39
4 3 SCARCELLA llaria ITA 06 JUL 1993 0.71 34.13 1:11.49 1:49.81 2:28.67 397 819 ¢q
37.36 38.32 38.86
5 0 EKSTROEM Vilma SWE 14 APR 1994 0.71 34.15 1:12.17 1:51.10 2:30.35 565 792 R
38.02 38.93 39.25
6 6 MATTS Katie GBR 25 AUG 1998 0.72 33.99 1:11.58 1:50.69 2:30.45 575 790
37.59 39.11 39.76
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
7 9 PODMANIKOVA Andrea SVK 23 FEB 1998 0.71 34.21 1:12.18 1:51.24 2:30.67 597 787 R
37.97 39.06 39.43
8 8  MAMIE Lisa Sul 27 OCT 1998 0.78 34.71 1:12.96 1:51.34 2:30.82 612 784
38.25 38.38 39.48
NOT CLASSIFIED
1 RADIC Ana CRO 19 NOV 1994 DSQ
7 DEBERGHES Fanny FRA 21 FEB 1994 DNS
Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 10:12
Heat 4 of 5
1 4  PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN 09 JAN 1989 0.76 33.29 1:10.45 1:48.10 2:25.90 866 q
37.16 37.65 37.80
2 5 LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildu ISL 02 AUG 1991 0.70 34.29 1:10.66 1:49.46 2:25.99 009 865 g
36.37 38.80 36.53
3 3 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.70 33.88 1:10.91 1:48.61 2:26.78 088 851 q
37.03 37.70 38.17
4 6 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.75 34.01 1:11.14 1:49.42 2:27.92 202 831 q
37.13 38.28 38.50
5 7  DOYLE Fiona IRL 04 OCT 1991 0.68 34.28 1:11.66 1:49.52 2:29.07 317 812 q
37.38 37.86 3955
6 2 FANGIO Francesca ITA 17 AUG 1995 0.77 33.84 1:11.92 1:50.69 2:30.08 418 796 q
38.08 38.77 39.39
7 8  PALUSZEK Weronika POL 26 OCT 1993 0.72 35.16 1:13.84 1:52.24 2:31.59 569 772
38.68 38.40 39.35
8 1 IVANEEVA Natalia RUS 09 FEB 1990 0.73 34.04 1:13.16 1:52.65 2:31.86 596 768
39.12 39.49 39.21
9 0 KAMINSKAYA Victoria POR 07 OCT 1995 0.73 34.89 1:13.23 1:52.73 2:33.34 7.44 746
38.34 39.50 40.61
10 9 LIVER Mariya UKR 01 JAN 1990 0.68 35.16 1:14.92 1:55.62 2:36.47 1057 702
39.76 40.70 40.85
Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 10:16
Heat 5 of 5
1 5 VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22 NOV 1988 0.73 35.05 1:11.44 1:50.17 2:26.29 859 ¢
36.39 38.73 36.12
2 4 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.73 33.92 1:10.94 1:49.10 2:26.54 025 855 q
37.02 38.16 37.44
3 6  COATES Georgia GBR 19 FEB 1999 0.73 34.14 1:11.57 1:49.70 2:27.79 150 833
37.43 38.13 38.09
4 8 ERIKSSON Jessica SWE 27 JUN 1993 0.77 33.99 1:11.40 1:49.97 2:29.68 339 802 q
37.41 38.57 39.71
5 7 STEIGER Jessica GER 24 MAY 1992 0.75 34.07 1:11.32 1:50.07 2:29.96 367 798 q
37.25 38.75 39.89
6 3 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.74 33.93 1:12.49 1:51.22 2:30.16 387 795 ¢q
38.56 38.73 38.94
7 0 COLLEOU Stina Kajsa NOR 04 JUL 1993 0.75 34.35 1:12.46 1:51.30 2:30.30 401 792 q
38.11 38.84 39.00
8 2 FISSNEIDER Lisa ITA 01 OCT 1994 0.72 34.75 1:13.55 1:51.87 2:30.65 436 787
38.80 38.32 38.78
9 9 STEPANOVA Monika CZE 31 DEC 1997 0.62 34.44 1:12.61 1:51.47 2:31.04 475 781
38.17 38.86 39,57
10 1 VOZEL Tjasa SLO 14 JUL 1994 0.71 33.72 1:12.34 1:52.28 2:33.86 757 739
38.62 39.94 41.58
London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016 D03-ASF.18.1.0/2
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate - www.poolmate.uk (Printed on 19/05/2016 at 12:05)
Official Sponsors | Official Suppliers

arena @«® | EUR©)VisioN [EE
2017

DATA PROCESSING & TIMING SSICURAZIONI

L%SJ (Microplus poolmate [CRFGI B UnipolSai ticket



RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 10:20
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LONDON

LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

LONDON 9.-22.05.20I16

L=N

SWIMMING €uropean
20|6 aquatics
Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 22 200 m Breaststroke - Women
19 MAY 2016 - 10:00 Pre|iminary
WR 2:19.11 31.80 1:07.27 1:42.89 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 1989 DEN Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 2013
wJ 2:19.64 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep 1998 TUR Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 2015
ER 2:19.11 31.80 1:.07.27 1:42.89 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 1989 DEN Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 2013
EJ 2:19.64 Target Time
CR 2:19.84 32.02 1:.07.30 1:42.83 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 1989 DEN Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 2014
1 3 5 RENSHAW Molly GBR 06 MAY 1996 0.70 34.43 1:10.16 1:47.62 2:24.70 888 q
35.73 37.46 37.08
2 3 4 TUTTON Chloe GBR 17 JUL 1996 0.73 33.26 1:09.94 1:47.24 2:25.79 1.09 868 q
36.68 37.30 38.55
3 4 4 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN 09 JAN 1989 0.76 33.29 1:10.45 1:48.10 2:25.90 120 866 q
37.16 37.65 37.80
4 4 5 LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildu ISL 02 AUG 1991 0.70 34.29 1:10.66 1:49.46 2:25.99 129 865 q
36.37 38.80 36.53
5 5 5 VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22 NOV 1988 0.73 35.05 1:11.44 1:50.17 2:26.29 159 859 ¢q
36.39 38.73 36.12
6 5 4 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.73 33.92 1:10.94 1:49.10 2:26.54 1.84 855 q
37.02 38.16 37.44
7 4 3 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.70 33.88 1:10.91 1:48.61 2:26.78 2.08 851 q
37.03 37.70 38.17
8 3 2 MORAVCIKOVA Martina CZE 13 AUG 1988 0.80 33.68 1:11.13 1:48.85 2:27.24 254 843 ¢
37.45 37.72 38.39
9 5 6  COATES Georgia GBR 19 FEB 1999 0.73 34.14 1:11.57 1:49.70 2:27.79 3.09 833
37.43 38.13 38.09
10 4 6 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.75 34.01 1:11.14 1:49.42 2:27.92 322 83l q
37.13 38.28 38.50
11 3 3 SCARCELLA llaria ITA 06 JUL 1993 0.71 34.13 1:11.49 1:49.81 2:28.67 397 819 ¢q
37.36 38.32 38.86
12 4 7 DOYLE Fiona IRL 04 OCT 1991 0.68 34.28 1:11.66 1:49.52 2:29.07 437 812 q
37.38 37.86 39.55
13 5 8 ERIKSSON Jessica SWE 27 JUN 1993 0.77 33.99 1:11.40 1:49.97 2:29.68 498 802 q
37.41 38.57 39.71
14 5 7 STEIGER Jessica GER 24 MAY 1992 0.75 34.07 1:11.32 1:50.07 2:29.96 526 798 q
37.25 38.75 39.89
15 4 2 FANGIO Francesca ITA 17 AUG 1995 0.77 33.84 1:11.92 1:50.69 2:30.08 538 796 q
38.08 38.77 39.39
16 5 3 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.74 33.93 1:12.49 1:51.22 2:30.16 546 795 q
38.56 38.73 38.94
17 5 0 COLLEOU Stina Kajsa NOR 04 JUL 1993 0.75 34.35 1:12.46 1:51.30 2:30.30 560 792 q
38.11 38.84 39.00
18 3 0 EKSTROEM Vilma SWE 14 APR 1994 0.71 34.15 1:12.17 1:51.10 2:30.35 565 792 R
38.02 38.93 39.25
19 3 6 MATTS Katie GBR 25 AUG 1998 0.72 33.99 1:11.58 1:50.69 2:30.45 575 790
37.59 39.11 39.76
20 5 2 FISSNEIDER Lisa ITA 01 OCT 1994 0.72 34.75 1:13.55 1:51.87 2:30.65 595 787
38.80 38.32 38.78
21 3 9 PODMANIKOVA Andrea SVK 23 FEB 1998 0.71 34.21 1:12.18 1:51.24 2:30.67 597 787 R
37.97 39.06 39.43
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME

22 3 8  MAMIE Lisa

23 5 9  STEPANOVA Monika
24 2 3 ROMANJUK Maria

25 4 8 PALUSZEK Weronika
26 2 4  MC SHARRY Mona

27 4 1  IVANEEVA Natalia

28 2 8  CHOCOVA Petra

29 1 3 ASCHAN Patricia

30 4 0  KAMINSKAYA Victoria
31 2 7  HANSSON Sophie

32 5 1  VOZEL Tjasa

33 2 5  DVARISHKYTE Raminta
34 2 1  RIBAKOVA Alona

35 2 6  BRAATHEN Ariel

36 4 9  LIVER Mariya

37 1 5  PASUKAN Emina

38 1 4 BULMAG Alina

39 2 2 RODRIGUES Ana Pinho

NOT CLASSIFIED
3 1 RADIC Ana

3 7 DEBERGHES Fanny

Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 10:20

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

NOC

Sul

CZE

EST

POL

IRL

RUS

CZE

FIN

POR

SWE

SLO

LTU

LAT

NOR

UKR

BIH

MDA

POR

CRO

FRA

BORN

27 OCT 1998

31 DEC 1997

15 AUG 1996

26 OCT 1993

21 AUG 2000

09 FEB 1990

16 AUG 1986

29 APR 1994

07 OCT 1995

02 AUG 1998

14 JUL 1994

01 FEB 1990

07 FEB 1991

28 MAY 1999

01 JAN 1990

31 DEC 2001

06 SEP 1995

21 APR 1994

19 NOV 1994

21 FEB 1994

R.T.

0.78

0.62

0.72

0.75

0.73

0.76

0.73

0.73

0.77

0.82

0.76

0.69

0.68

0.75

0.77

0.81

34.71

34.44

34.21

35.16

33.36

34.04

34.17

34.46

34.89

33.67

33.72

36.75

34.65

35.72

35.16

35.61

35.19

3441

1:12.96
38.25

1:12.61
38.17

1:11.93
37.72

1:13.84
38.68

1:11.15
37.79

1:13.16
39.12

1:12.78
38.61

1:13.77
39.31

1:13.23
38.34

1:11.90
38.23

1:12.34
38.62

1:15.16
38.41

1:13.36
38.71

1:15.23
39.51

1:14.92
39.76

1:15.99
40.38

1:16.16
40.97

1:14.86
40.45

TIME GAP FINA
PTS
1:51.34 2:30.82 6.12 784
38.38 39.48
1:51.47 2:31.04 6.34 781
38.86 39.57
1:51.14 2:31.55 6.85 773
39.21 40.41
1:52.24 2:31.59 6.89 772
38.40 39.35
1:50.69 2:31.77 7.07 770
39.54 41.08
1:52.65 2:31.86 7.16 768
39.49 39.21
1:52.36 2:32.45 7.75 759
39.58 40.09
1:53.16 2:32.61 791 757
39.39 39.45
1:52.73 2:33.34 8.64 746
39.50 40.61
1:53.00 2:33.56 8.86 743
41.10 40.56
1:52.28 2:33.86 9.16 739
39.94 41.58
1:55.86 2:34.90 1020 724
40.70 39.04
1:53.01 2:35.18 1048 720
39.65 4217
1:55.71 2:35.78 11.08 712
40.48 40.07
1:55.62 2:36.47 11.77 702
40.70 40.85
1:58.32 2:38.27 1357 679
42.33 39.95
1:57.12 2:39.52 14.82 663
40.96 42.40
1:55.75 2:39.79 15.09 659
40.89 44.04
DSQ
DNS
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

LONDON

LONDON 9.-22.05.20I16

L=N

SWIMMING european
20|6 aquatics
Results
RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN RT. 50m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 23 100 m Freestyle - Men
19 MAY 2016 - 10:20 Pre|iminary
WR 46.91 2217 CIELO FILHO Cesar 1987 BRA Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
wJ 48.03 CHALMERS Kyle 1998 AUS Adelaide (AUS) 11 APR 2016
ER 47.12 2222 BERNARD Alain 1983 FRA Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
EJ 48.45 Target Time
CR 47.50 2253 BERNARD Alain 1983 FRA Eindhoven (NED) 22 MAR 2008
Heat 1 of 10
1 4 MAMIKONYAN Viadimir ARM 15 JUL 1996 0.70 25.77 53.76 664
2 5  SANTI Cristian SMR 01 FEB 1999 0.63 26.66 5257.83 128 619
3 3 PASOLINI Gianluca SMR 21 DEC 1999 0.60 26.57 5258.% 137 616
28.56
Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 10:23
Heat 2 of 10
1 7  LOPES Gabriel Jose POR 15 MAY 1997 0.69 25.09 51.43 758
2 3 DUSKINAS Tadas LTU 27 APR 1994 0.74 24.86 szf'ssg 015 752
3 4  BRANDENBURGER Pit LUX 06 AUG 1995 0.69 25.13 5216.'775 0.29 746
4 5  ZAMMIT Matthew MLT 18 MAY 1995 0.64 24,63 szf'ssg 037 742
5 8  ZAGKAS Omiros CYP 18 JAN 1993 0.82 25.12 5217.}%; 046 738
6 1 MKHITARYAN Vahan ARM 16 AUG 1996 0.71 25.14 52:?.5 169 688
7 0  BERNARDI Davide SMR 08 MAY 1998 0.69 25,59 523?.'2{15 198 677
8 6  IZBISCIUC Pavel MDA 10 JUL 1995 0.76 26.16 5257.%21 431 596
29.58
NOT CLASSIFIED
2 MALCIC llijan BIH 31 DEC 1996 DNS
Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 10:25
Heat 3 of 10
1 0 COSTE Alin ROU 17 FEB 1992 0.75 23.82 50.20 815
2 5  NASCIMENTO Miguel Duarte POR 19 JAN 1995 0.60 23.97 5253.'332 015 808
3 4 NIKOLIC Uros SRB 20 JUL 1996 0.73 24.46 5253.'433 028 802
4 2 ANDREASSON Robin SWE 30 AUG 1988 0.74 2456 szg.gé 075 780
5 6  SANCOV Alexei MDA 15 OCT 1999 0.68 24.83 5216.'83 083 776
6 7 AUBOECK Felix AUT 19 DEC 1996 0.74 2473 5216.'c2)9 087 774
7 9  ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.63 24.76 szf'fi 091 773
8 8  AEDMA Andri EST 05 JUL 1995 0.63 24.96 5216.'22 124 758
9 3 KURLE Cameron GBR 19 JUL 1997 0.73 24.98 52f§8 130 755
10 1 BRANDL David AUT 19 APR 1987 0.73 24.95 5216.'55§ 138 752
26.63

Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 10:27

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016
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RANK LANE

1 2
2 3
3 4
4 1
5 6
6 5
7 0
8 7
9 9
10 8

SURNAME & NAME

TRANDAFIR Norbert
SEVER Mislav

HENX Julien

LEVAJ Ivan

GIGLER Heiko
STRAZDAS Povilas
FORNDAL Daniel
TESLENKO lllya
STACCHIOTTI Raphael

SCHMID Aleksi

Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 10:29

1 4
2 3
30
4 1
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5

BARNA Andrej
RYAN Shane

DAHL Soeren
ISKENDER Baslakov
LIE Markus

VAN DOOREN Erik
SLOAN Jordan

KALONTAROQV Ziv

NOT CLASSIFIED

2
9

TRIBUNTSOV Ralf
TODOROVIC Mario

Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 10:32

1 3
2 0
3 6
4 1
5 5
6 7
7 8
8 2
9 9
10 4

KREMER Tom

KOSKI Matias

COULTER Curtis
BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten
ORTIZ-CANAVATE OZEKI B.K
KONOVALOQV Alexi

SAKCI Emre

AGUILAR URTXEGI Oskitz
HALDEMANN Alexandre

MACOVEI Daniel

Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 10:34

1 2
2 0

TAVCAR Anze

CELIK Doga

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

NOC

ROU
CRO
LUX
CRO
AUT
LTU
SWE
UKR
LUX

Sul

SRB
IRL
DEN
TUR
NOR
Sul
IRL

ISR

EST
CRO

ISR
FIN
IRL
NED
ESP
ISR
TUR
ESP
Sul

ROU

SLO

TUR

BORN

Heat 4 of 10

08 FEB 1988

06 JUL 1994

20 JUN 1995

29 AUG 1992

17 JUN 1996

24 APR 1996
23 MAR 1997

07 FEB 1995

01 SEP 1992

27 OCT 1996

Heat 5 of 10
02 MAR 1998
27 JAN 1994
15 JUL 1993
07 FEB 1990
21 JUN 1995
16 JUL 1991
03 AUG 1993

15 JAN 1997

22 SEP 1994
11 OCT 1988

Heat 6 of 10
24 AUG 1994
18 MAY 1994
06 OCT 1994
19 SEP 1995
01 JAN 1993
01 AUG 1994
15 NOV 1997
01 JAN 1995
08 MAR 1995

15 SEP 1992

Heat 7 of 10
02 DEC 1994

28 MAY 1991

R.T.

0.67
0.69
0.69
0.64
0.69
0.63
0.59
0.70
0.64
0.66

0.66
0.69
0.73
0.73
0.71
0.71
0.74

0.63

0.69
0.69
0.72
0.65
0.65
0.68
0.69
0.72
0.73

0.70

0.71
0.62

23.40

23.74

24.20

23.73

2434

24.62

24.28

24.32

2451

24.26

23.88

23.83

24.36

24.46

24.93

24.47

24.35

24.43

23.95

23.58

23.98

24.20

2421

24.40

23.95

23.96

24.25

23.81

23.36

23.80

TIME  GAP FINA
PTS
49.88 831
26.48
50.15 027 818
26.41
50.40 052 806
26.20
50.59 071 797
26.86
50.64 076 794
26.30
50.66 078 793
26.04
50.96 108 780
26.68
51.15 127 771
26.83
51.16 128 770
26.65
51.42 154 759
27.16
50.10 820
26.22
50.22 012 815
26.39
50.55 045 799
26.19
50.72 062 791
26.26
50.77 067 788
25.84
50.78 068 788
26.31
51.23 113 767
26.88
51.68 158 747
27.25
DNS
DNS
4951 850
25.56
4953 002 849
25.95
4959 008 846
25.61
50.09 058 821
25.89
50.29 078 811
26.08
50.30 079 811
25.90
50.33 082 809
26.38
50.48 097 802
26.52
50.56 105 798
26.31
50.75 124 789
26.94
49.27 863 q
25.91
49.46 019 853 R
25.66
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
3 1 GURDAL Kemal Arda TUR 02 JUL 1990 0.68 23.47 49.73 0.46 839
4 5 SADAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU 14 JUN 1990 0.70 23.69 4296722 0.48 838
5 4 ORTIZ-CANAVATE OZEKI M. ESP 19 FEB 1991 0.66 23.56 42965(332 058 833
6 9 SCHWIETERT Ben NED 16 FEB 1997 0.75 24.02 425352 059 832
7 3 STOLK Kyle NED 28 JUN 1996 0.68 23.97 42553 062 831
8 6 GAMBURG David ISR 12 DEC 1993 0.63 23.92 525.3% 095 815
9 8 CARLSEN Christoffer SWE 06 JUN 1992 0.78 24.09 5253..28 1.13 806
10 7 DEGTJARJOV Pjotr EST 10 JUL 1993 0.71 23.78 52&33% 159 784
27.08
Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 10:36
Heat 8 of 10
1 4 MIGNON Clement FRA 21 JAN 1993 0.66 23.58 48.40 910 q
2 5 VERSCHUREN Sebastiaan NED 07 OCT 1988 0.70 23.76 42512% 021 898 q
3 6 SURGELOOSE Glenn BEL 04 SEP 1989 0.71 23.54 llzggz 024 897 q
4 8 BOHUS Richard HUN 09 APR 1993 0.71 23.58 425918 052 881 g
5 9 DEKONINCK Dieter BEL 28 JAN 1991 0.63 23.64 429523531 0.89 862
6 2 LEONARDI Luca ITA 01 JAN 1991 0.65 23.47 4295§$ 097 857
7 1 HOLODA Peter HUN 31 DEC 1996 0.70 23.69 4295598 119 846
8 0 KATRANTZIS Christos GRE 30 MAR 1992 0.62 23.93 425% 1.38 836
9 3 PROUD Benjamin GBR 21 SEP 1994 0.63 23.98 525.82 162 824
26.04
NOT CLASSIFIED
7 RENWICK Robbie GBR 21 JUL 1988 DNS
Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 10:38
Heat 9 of 10
1 3 STIJEPANOVIC Velimir SRB 07 AUG 1993 0.68 23.37 48.59 899 ¢
2 4 STRAVIUS Jeremy FRA 14 JUL 1988 0.70 23.62 425;% 023 887 q
3 5 TIMMERS Pieter BEL 21 JAN 1988 0.71 23.56 425;2 025 886 q
4 2 GKOLOMEEY Kristian GRE 04 JUL 1993 0.72 23.02 428552 035 880 q
5 0 RADU Marius ROU 18 JUN 1992 0.69 23.62 429535 072 860 q
6 6 SCOTT Duncan W GBR 06 MAY 1997 0.66 23.79 42538 077 858 q
7 1 ALBERDI Markel ESP 22 OCT 1991 0.69 23.49 42525 083 855 R
8 8 KOZMA Dominik HUN 10 APR 1991 0.69 23.69 4295592 092 850
9 9 BOFFA Jonathan ITA 25 NOV 1992 0.72 23.87 429535 140 826
10 7 AERENTS Jasper BEL 18 DEC 1992 0.61 23.50 52()6.8121 145 823
26.54
Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 10:40
Heat 10 of 10
1 4 DOTTO Luca ITA 18 APR 1990 0.65 23.32 48.68 894 q
2 5 GRECHIN Andrey RUS 21 OCT 1987 0.72 23.61 42532 0.18 884 q
3 3 METELLA Mehdy FRA 17 JUL 1992 0.68 23.71 42512.2 0.47 869
4 6 BILIS Simonas LTU 01 JAN 1993 0.70 23.88 4295]‘.1‘71 049 868 g
5 1 MAJCHRZAK Kacper POL 22 SEP 1992 0.68 24.00 429522% 053 866 q
2521
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RANK LANE

6 2
7 0
8 7
9 8
9 9

SURNAME & NAME

MAGNINI Filippo
ELIASSON Isak
MELADINIS Odyssefs
TAKACS Krisztian

LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka

Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 10:42

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

NOC

ITA

SWE

GRE

HUN

FIN

BORN

02 FEB 1982

22 JAN 1996

05 APR 1990

30 DEC 1985

09 FEB 1989

R.T.

0.69

0.76

0.68

0.70

0.64

TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23.81 49.25 057 864 q
25.44

24,07 49.77 1.09 837
25.70

23.09 49.88 1.20 831
26.79

23.76 50.05 137 823
26.29

23.82 50.05 137 823
26.23
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LONDON

LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

LONDON 9.-22.05.20I16

L=N

SWIMMING european
20|6 aquatics
Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN RT. 50m TIME  GAP FINA
PTS
Event 23 100 m Freestyle - Men
19 MAY 2016 - 10:20 Pre|iminary
WR 46.91 2217 CIELO FILHO Cesar 1987 BRA Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
wJ 48.03 CHALMERS Kyle 1998 AUS Adelaide (AUS) 11 APR 2016
ER 47.12 2222 BERNARD Alain 1983 FRA Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
EJ 48.45 Target Time
CR 47.50 2253 BERNARD Alain 1983 FRA Eindhoven (NED) 22 MAR 2008
1 8 4  MIGNON Clement FRA 21 JAN 1993 0.66 2358 48.40 910 q
2 9 3 STIEPANOVIC Velimir SRB 07 AUG 1993 0.68 23.37 zlzégg 019 899 q
3 8 5  VERSCHUREN Sebastiaan NED 07 OCT 1988 0.70 23.76 425.'5% 021 898 q
4 8 6  SURGELOOSE Glenn BEL 04 SEP 1989 0.71 23.54 42{;1.2451 024 897 q
5 10 4 DOTTO Luca ITA 18 APR 1990 0.65 23.32 425.'38 028 894 q
6 9 4  STRAVIUS Jeremy FRA 14 JUL 1988 0.70 23.62 4285.'832 042 887 q
7 9 5  TIMMERS Pieter BEL 21 JAN 1988 0.71 2356 fg'gg 044 886 q
8 10 5  GRECHIN Andrey RUS 21 0OCT 1987 0.72 2361 425.'52 046 884 q
9 8 8  BOHUS Richard HUN 09 APR 1993 0.71 2358 425'52 052 881 q
10 9 2 GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04 JUL 1993 0.72 23.02 425.'93211 054 880 q
1 10 3 METELLA Mehdy FRA 17 JUL 1992 0.68 23.71 4295% 0.75 869
12 10 6  BILIS Simonas LTU 01 JAN 1993 0.70 23.88 425.% 077 868 q
13 10 1 MAJCHRZAK Kacper POL 22 SEP 1992 0.68 24.00 42522% 081 866 q
14 10 2 MAGNINI Filippo ITA 02 FEB 1982 0.69 23.81 42522% 085 864 q
15 7 2 TAVCAR Anze SLO 02 DEC 1994 0.71 23.36 425.3? 087 863 q
16 8 9  DEKONINCK Dieter BEL 28 JAN 1991 0.63 23.64 425.351; 089 862
17 9 0  RADU Marius ROU 18 JUN 1992 0.69 23.62 42953?5 091 860 q
18 9 6  SCOTT Duncan W GBR 06 MAY 1997 0.66 23.79 4295.'33 096 858 q
19 8 2 LEONARDI Luca ITA 01 JAN 1991 0.65 23.47 4255; 097 857
20 9 1 ALBERDI Markel ESP 22 OCT 1991 0.69 23.49 425.'2?2 102 855 R
21 7 0  CELIK Doga TUR 28 MAY 1991 0.62 23.80 425.'2?8 106 853 R
22 9 8  KOZMA Dominik HUN 10 APR 1991 0.69 23.69 fgsﬁg 111 850
22 6 3 KREMER Tom ISR 24 AUG 1994 0.69 23.95 42558% 111 850
24 6 0  KOSKI Matias FIN 18 MAY 1994 0.69 2358 4295553 113 849
25 8 1 HOLODA Peter HUN 31 DEC 1996 0.70 23.69 425.33 119 846
25 6 6  COULTER Curtis IRL 06 OCT 1994 0.72 23.98 425.'33 119 846
27 7 1 GURDAL Kemal Arda TUR 02 JUL 1990 0.68 23.47 425% 133 839
28 7 5  SADAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU 14 JUN 1990 0.70 23.69 425?722 135 838
29 10 0  ELIASSON Isak SWE 22 JAN 1996 0.76 24.07 429?93 137 837
30 8 0  KATRANTZIS Christos GRE 30 MAR 1992 0.62 23.93 425.'773 138 836
31 7 4  ORTIZ-CANAVATE OZEKI M. ESP 19 FEB 1991 0.66 2356 425.'882 145 833
32 7 9  SCHWIETERT Ben NED 16 FEB 1997 0.75 24.02 429?.'53 146 832
25.84

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME

33 10 7  MELADINIS Odyssefs

33 4 2 TRANDAFIR Norbert

35 7 3  STOLK Kyle

36 9 9 BOFFA Jonathan

37 8 3 PROUD Benjamin

38 9 7  AERENTS Jasper

39 10 9  LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka

39 10 8 TAKACS Krisztian

41 6 1  BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten

42 5 4 BARNA Andrej

43 4 3  SEVER Mislav

44 3 0 COSTE Alin

45 5 3 RYAN Shane

45 7 6  GAMBURG David

47 6 5  ORTIZ-CANAVATE OZEKI B.K
48 6 7  KONOVALOV Alexi

49 6 8 SAKCI Emre

50 3 5 NASCIMENTO Miguel Duarte
51 4 4 HENX Julien

51 7 8  CARLSEN Christoffer

53 3 4 NIKOLIC Uros

53 6 2 AGUILAR URTXEGI Oskitz
55 5 0 DAHL Soeren

56 6 9  HALDEMANN Alexandre

57 4 1 LEVAJIvan

58 4 6  GIGLER Heiko

59 4 5  STRAZDAS Povilas
60 5 1  ISKENDER Baslakov
61 6 4 MACOVEI Daniel

62 5 8 LIE Markus

63 5 7 VAN DOOREN Erik
64 7 7  DEGTJARJOV Pjotr
65 3 2 ANDREASSON Robin
66 4 0  FORNDAL Daniel

67 3 6  SANCOV Alexei

68 3 7  AUBOECK Felix

69 3 9  ZIRK Kregor

70 7  TESLENKO lllya
71 9  STACCHIOTTI Raphael
72 5 6 SLOAN Jordan

73 4 8  SCHMID Aleksi

74 2 7 LOPES Gabriel Jose

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

NOC BORN RT. TIME  GAP FINA
PTS
GRE 05 APR 1990 0.68 23.00 49.88 148 831
ROU 08 FEB 1988 0.67 23.40 088 148 831
NED 28 JUN 1996 0.68 23.97 089 149 831
ITA  25NOV 1992 0.72 23.87 95 159 826
GBR 21 SEP 1994 0.63 23.98 £0.02 162 824
BEL 18 DEC 1992 0.61 23,50 2004 164 823
FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.64 2382 fo08 165 823
HUN 30 DEC 1985 0.70 2376 2008 165 823
NED 19 SEP 1995 0.65 24.20 20,00 1690 821
SRB 02 MAR 1998 0.66 23.88 2010 170 820
CRO 06 JUL 1994 0.69 2374 2015 175 818
ROU 17 FEB 1992 0.75 23.82 £0.20 180 815
IRL 27 JAN 1994 0.69 23.83 2095 182 815
ISR 12 DEC 1993 0.63 23.92 2022 182 815
ESP 01 JAN 1993 0.65 2421 5029 189 811
ISR 01 AUG 1994 0.68 24.40 203 190 811
TUR 15 NOV 1997 0.69 23.95 2033 103 809
POR 19 JAN 1995 0.60 23.97 2035 195 808
LUX 20 JUN 1995 0.69 24.20 2040 200 806
SWE 06 JUN 1992 0.78 24,00 £0.40 200 806
SRB 20 JUL 1996 0.73 24.46 2048 208 802
ESP 01 JAN 1995 0.72 23.96 2048 208 802
DEN 15 JUL 1993 0.73 24.36 2055 215 799
SUl 08 MAR 1995 0.73 24.25 2050 216 798
CRO 29 AUG 1992 0.64 23.73 2050 219 797
AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.69 24.34 £0.64 224 794
LTU 24 APR 1996 0.63 24.62 2066 226 793
TUR 07 FEB 1990 0.73 24.46 2072 232 791
ROU 15 SEP 1992 0.70 2381 o 235 789
NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.71 24.93 2077 237 788
sul 16 JUL 1991 0.71 24.47 2078 238 788
EST 10 JUL 1993 0.71 23.78 2086 246 784
SWE 30 AUG 1988 0.74 24,56 2008 255 780
SWE 23 MAR 1997 0.59 24.28 2006 256 780
MDA 15 0OCT 1999 0.68 24.83 £103 263 776
AUT 19 DEC 1996 0.74 2473 e107 267 774
EST  03JUL 1999 0.63 24.76 eri1 271 773
UKR 07 FEB 1995 0.70 24.32 erie 275 771
LUX 01 SEP 1992 0.64 2451 SRT 276 770
IRL 03 AUG 1993 0.74 24.35 £125 283 767
SUl 27 OCT 1996 0.66 24.26 ST 302 759
POR  15MAY 1997 0.69 25.00 8143 303 758
26.34

FO01-ASM.2.1.0/2

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate - www.poolmate.uk (Printed on 19/05/2016 at 12:05)

Official Sponsors

arena @«® | EUR©)VisioN [EE
2017

$

| Official Suppliers

(viicroplus poolmate (ZaNycihe EXERE UnipolSai dtiet,

DATA PROCESSING & TIMING SSICURAZIONI




RANK HEAT LANE

75
76
77
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

o

SURNAME & NAME

AEDMA Andri

KURLE Cameron
BRANDL David
DUSKINAS Tadas
KALONTAROV Ziv
BRANDENBURGER Pit
ZAMMIT Matthew
ZAGKAS Omiros
MKHITARYAN Vahan
BERNARDI Davide
MAMIKONYAN Vladimir
SANTI Cristian
PASOLINI Gianluca

1ZBISCIUC Pavel

NOT CLASSIFIED

courTuol N

~NOoON DN

MALCIC llijan
TRIBUNTSOV Ralf
TODOROVIC Mario
RENWICK Robbie

Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 10:42

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

NOC

EST
GBR
AUT
LTU
ISR
LUX
MLT
CYP
ARM
SMR
ARM
SMR
SMR

MDA

BIH
EST
CRO
GBR

BORN

05 JUL 1995
19 JUL 1997
19 APR 1987
27 APR 1994
15 JAN 1997
06 AUG 1995
18 MAY 1995
18 JAN 1993
16 AUG 1996
08 MAY 1998
15 JUL 1996
01 FEB 1999
21 DEC 1999

10 JUL 1995

31 DEC 1996
22 SEP 1994
11 OCT 1988
21 JUL 1988

R.T.

0.63
0.73
0.73
0.74
0.63
0.69
0.64
0.82
0.71
0.69
0.70
0.63
0.60

0.76

TIME GAP FINA

PTS

24.96 51.44 3.04 758
26.48

24.98 51.50 310 755
26.52

24.95 51.58 3.18 752
26.63

24.86 51.58 318 752
26.72

24.43 51.68 328 747
27.25

25.13 51.72 3.32 746
26.59

24.63 51.80 3.40 742
27.17

25.12 51.89 349 738
26.77

25.14 53.12 472 688
27.98

25.59 53.41 501 677
27.82

25.77 53.76 536 664
27.99

26.66 55.04 6.64 619
28.38

26.57 55.13 6.73 616
28.56

26.16 55.74 7.34 596
29.58
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

LONDON 9.-22.05.20I16

L=N

e SWIMMING european
20|6 aquatics
Results
RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 24 100 m Butterfly - Women
19 MAY 2016 - 10:41 Pre|iminary
WR 55.64 26.17 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 2015
Wi 56.99 OLESIAK Penelope 2000 CAN Toronto (CAN) 05 APR 2016
ER 55.64 26.17 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 2015
EJ 56.06 Target Time
CR 56.51 26.47 OTTESEN Jeanette 1987 DEN Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 2014
Heat 1 of 5
1 3 STEPANYUK Dar'ya UKR 22 MAY 1990 0.78 27.66 59.83 804 q
32.17
2 4 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.66 28.53 1:01.40 157 744
32.87
3 5  BORSHI Noel ALB 13 FEB 1996 0.72 29.86 1:04.67 484 636
34.81
Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 10:46
Heat 2 of 5
1 3 HANSEN Bryndis ISL 09 MAY 1993 0.67 27.91 1:00.33 784
32.42
2 5  HOEPINK Lisa Katharina GER 17 NOV 1998 0.68 28.83 1:00.49 016 778
31.66
3 6  BUSCH Kim NED 16 JUN 1998 0.73 27.42 1:00.64 031 772
33.22
4 2 MONTEIRO Ana Catarina POR 14 AUG 1993 0.74 28.65 1:00.65 032 772
32.00
5 8  USTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.83 28.59 1:00.74 041 768
32.15
6 0  KAJTAZ Amina BIH 31 DEC 1996 0.69 28.60 1:.01.21 088 751
32.61
7 4 TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.62 28.61 1:02.14 181 717
33.53
8 7  POLIERI Alessia ITA 21 OCT 1994 0.66 29.97 1:02.92 259 691
32.95
NOT CLASSIFIED
1 KYLLIAEINEN Tanja FIN 30 JAN 1993 DNS
Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 10:48
Heat 3 of 5
1 4 BIANCHI llaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.69 27.31 58.34 867 q
31.03
2 3 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.74 27.18 58.83 049 845 q
31.65
3 5  WATTEL Marie FRA 02 JUN 1997 0.71 27.45 59.15 081 832 q
31.70
4 1 STEPHENS Laura GBR 02 JUN 1999 0.69 27.79 59.27 093 827 q
31.48
5 6  VOURNA Kristel GRE 11 FEB 1992 0.71 27.50 59.63 129 812 q
32.13
6 7  SIEBNER Keren ISR 09 JUN 1990 0.74 27.65 59.96 162 799 R
32.31
7 2 PIKKARAINEN Emilia FIN 11 OCT 1992 0.66 27.96 1:00.17 183 790
32.21
8 9  MROZINSKI Julia GER 16 FEB 2000 0.68 28.35 1:01.84 350 728
33.49
NOT CLASSIFIED
0  KOSCHISCHEK Birgit AUT 22 MAY 1987 DNS
8  UGOLKOVA Maria sul 18 JUL 1989 DNS

Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 10:52

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016
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RANK LANE

1 4
2 5
3 3
4 6
5 7
6 1
72
8 0
9 8

10 9

SURNAME & NAME

OTTESEN Jeanette
NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna
LISTOPADOVA Katarina
DI PIETRO Silvia
BECKMANN Emilie
IGNACIO SORRIBES Judit
STOFFEL Svenja
MISENDOVA Barbora
TOURETSKI Sasha

BOZKURT Gizem

Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 10:54

1 4
2 3
3 6
4 1
5 5
6 8
7 0
8 9

SJOESTROEM Sarah
BUYS Kimberly

SZILAGYI Liliana
VILLARS Danielle Carmen
HANSSON Louise

IVRI Amit

GOVEJSEK Nastja

IVANOVA Dobromira

NOT CLASSIFIED

2
7

HOSSZU Katinka
VERRASZTO Evelyn

Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 10:56

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

NOC

DEN
GRE
SVK
ITA
DEN
ESP
Sul
SVK
Sul

TUR

SWE
BEL
HUN
Sul
SWE
ISR
SLO

BUL

HUN
HUN

BORN

Heat 4 of 5

30 DEC 1987

09 SEP 1995
22 MAR 1993

06 APR 1993

04 FEB 1997

18 MAR 1994

26 JUL 1997

12 FEB 1998

20 SEP 1994

23 MAY 1993

Heat 5 of 5

17 AUG 1993

23 APR 1989

19 NOV 1996
06 MAR 1993

24 NOV 1996

02 SEP 1989

15 JUL 1997

17 APR 1994

03 MAY 1989
17 JUL 1989

R.T.

0.67
0.69
0.68
0.71
0.82
0.71
0.71
0.66

0.67

0.73
0.73
0.69
0.68
0.79
0.70
0.66

0.66

TIME GAP FINA

PTS

26.91 57.86 889 q
30.95

27.43 58.62 0.76 855 q
31.19

27.73 58.99 113 839 q
31.26

27.28 59.16 130 831 g
31.88

27.68 59.26 140 827 q
31.58

28.09 59.56 170 815 q
31.47

27.79 1:00.20 234 789
32.41

27.74 1:00.45 259 779
32.71

27.57 1:01.22 336 750
33.65

28.83 1:01.25 339 749
32.42

26.81 57.20 920 q
30.39

27.28 58.47 127 861 q
31.19

27.65 58.55 135 858 q
30.90

27.63 59.05 185 836 q
31.42

28.16 59.85 265 803 R
31.69

27.95 1:00.15 295 791
32.20

27.49 1:00.31 311 785
32.82

28.08 1:00.96 3.76 760
32.88
DNS
DNS
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LONDON

LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

LONDON 9.-22.05.20I16

L=N

SWIMMING european
20|6 aquatics
Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN RT. 50m TIME  GAP FINA
PTS
Event 24 100 m Butterfly - Women
19 MAY 2016 - 10:41 Pre|iminary
WR 55.64 26.17 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 2015
wJ 56.99 OLESIAK Penelope 2000 CAN Toronto (CAN) 05 APR 2016
ER 55.64 26.17 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 2015
EJ 56.06 Target Time
CR 56.51 26.47 OTTESEN Jeanette 1987 DEN Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 2014
1 5 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.73 26.81 57.20 920 q
2 4 4 OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 0.67 26.91 5370.'832 066 889 q
3 3 4  BIANCHI llaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.69 27.31 5352'32 114 867 g
4 5 3 BUYS Kimberly BEL 23 APR 1989 0.73 27.28 5381.'2% 127 861 g
5 5 6  SZILAGYI Liliana HUN 19 NOV 1996 0.69 27.65 5381.'512 135 858 g
6 4 5 NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna GRE 09 SEP 1995 0.69 27.43 ssg.gg 142 855 g
7 3 3 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.74 27.18 5381.'§§ 163 845 g
8 4 3 LISTOPADOVA Katarina SVK 22 MAR 1993 0.68 27.73 5381.'963 179 839 g
9 5 1 VILLARS Danielle Carmen SUI 06 MAR 1993 0.68 27.63 ssgl.'cz)g 185 836 g
10 3 5  WATTEL Marie FRA 02 JUN 1997 0.71 27.45 ssgl.'fé 195 832 g
11 4 6 DIPIETRO Sivia ITA 06 APR 1993 0.71 27.28 5391.'Zg 196 831 g
12 4 7 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.82 27.68 5391.'32 206 827 g
13 3 1 STEPHENS Laura GBR 02 JUN 1999 0.69 27.79 5391.'53 207 827 g
14 4 1 IGNACIO SORRIBES Judit ESP 18 MAR 1994 0.71 28.09 ssgl.ég 236 815 g
15 3 6  VOURNA Kristel GRE 11 FEB 1992 0.71 27.50 5391.'35 243 812 g
16 1 3 STEPANYUK Darya UKR 22 MAY 1990 0.78 27.66 5392.'§§ 263 804 g
17 5 5  HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.79 28.16 5392.&%; 265 803 R
18 3 7  SIEBNER Keren ISR 09 JUN 1990 0.74 27.65 5391.33 276 799 R
19 5 8  IVRI Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.70 27.95 1:03&13% 295 791
20 3 2 PIKKARAINEN Emilia FIN 11 OCT 1992 0.66 27.96 1:0302.'12§J 297 790
21 4 2  STOFFEL Svenja sul 26 JUL 1997 0.71 27.79 1:0302.'223 300 789
22 5 0  GOVEJSEK Nastja SLO 15 JUL 1997 0.66 27.49 1:035'::‘1% 311 785
23 2 3 HANSEN Bryndis ISL 09 MAY 1993 0.67 27.91 1:0%5'3?32 313 784
24 4 0 MISENDOVA Barbora SVK 12 FEB 1998 0.66 27.74 1:0302.'25 325 779
25 2 5  HOEPINK Lisa Katharina GER 17 NOV 1998 0.68 28.83 1:0302.28 329 778
26 2 6  BUSCH Kim NED 16 JUN 1998 0.73 27.42 1:03&'513 344 772
27 2 2 MONTEIRO Ana Catarina POR 14 AUG 1993 0.74 28.65 1:036%6?5 345 772
28 2 8  USTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR  210CT 1996 0.83 2859 1:0%92 354 768
29 5 9  IVANOVA Dobromira BUL 17 APR 1994 0.66 28.08 1:0302.'912 376 760
30 2 0  KAJTAZ Amina BIH 31 DEC 1996 0.69 28.60 1:0312.'285 401 751
31 4 8 TOURETSKI Sasha SUl 20 SEP 1994 0.67 27.57 1:0312.% 402 750
32 4 9 BOZKURT Gizem TUR 23 MAY 1993 28.83 1:0313?% 405 749
3242
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33

34

35

36

37

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME

1 4 MARKVARDT Margaret
3 9 MROZINSKI Julia

2 4 TEIJONSALO Fanny

2 7 POLIERI Alessia

1 5 BORSHI Noel

NOT CLASSIFIED

KYLLIAEINEN Tanja
KOSCHISCHEK Birgit
UGOLKOVA Maria
HOSSZU Katinka
VERRASZTO Evelyn

aoww N
~NN 0O -

Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 10:56

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

NOC

EST

GER

FIN

ITA

ALB

FIN
AUT
Sul
HUN
HUN

BORN

01 APR 2000

16 FEB 2000

06 FEB 1996

21 OCT 1994

13 FEB 1996

30 JAN 1993
22 MAY 1987
18 JUL 1989
03 MAY 1989
17 JUL 1989

R.T.

0.66

0.68

0.62

0.66

0.72

28.53

28.35

28.61

29.97

29.86

TIME

1:01.40
32.87
1:01.84

33.49
1:02.14

33.53
1:02.92

32.95
1:04.67

34.81

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

GAP FINA
PTS
420 744
464 728
494 717
572 691
747 636
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

LONDON

LONDON 9.-22.05.20I16

L=N

SWIMMING european
20|6 aquatics
Results
RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 600m 650m 700m 750m
Event 25 800 m Freestyle - Men
19 MAY 2016 - 10:53 Pre|iminary
WR 7:32.12 5520 15255 3:46.79 ZHANG Lin 1987 CHN Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 2009
wJ 7:45.67 HORTON Mack 1996 AUS Dubai (UAE) 28 AUG 2013
ER 7:40.81 55.60 1:53.42 3:50.09 PALTRINIERI Gregorio 1994 ITA Kazan (RUS) 05 AUG 2015
EJ 7:51.97 Target Time
CR 7:44.98 5578 1:53.98 3:50.28 PALTRINIERI Gregorio 1994 ITA Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 2014
Heat 1 of 4
1 5  SHUTTLEWORTH Timothy GBR 24 APR 1997 0.75 7:52.33 877 q
26.89(1) 56.14(1) 1:25.94(1) 1:55.79(1) 2:25.69(1) 2:55.68(1) 3:25.74(1) 3:55.80(1)
29.25 29.80 29.85 29.90 29.99 30.06 30.06
4:25.74(1) 4:55.55(1) 5:25.56(1) 5:55.62(1) 6:25.59(1) 6:55.30(1) 7:24.15(1)
29.94 29.81 30.01 30.06 29.97 29.71 28.85 28.18
2 4 REVISHVILI Irakli GEO 03 NOV 1989 0.78 8:33.31 4098 683
29.43(3) 1:01.01(3) 1:33.35(3) 2:06.05(3) 2:38.92(2) 3:12.09(2) 3:45.41(2) 4:18.27(2)
31.58 32.34 32.70 32.87 3317 33.32 32.86
4:50.84(2) 5:23.64(2) 5:55.89(2) 6:28.17(2) 7:00.44(2) 7:32.31(2) 8:03.33(2)
3257 32.80 32.25 32.28 32.27 31.87 31.02 29.98
3 3 ALEKSI Franc ALB 09 NOV 1998 0.76 8:35.94 4361 672
29.02(2) 1:00.34(2) 1:33.10(2) 2:05.88(2) 2:39.05(3) 3:12.34(3) 3:45.50(3) 4:18.65(3)
31.32 32.76 32.78 3317 33.29 33.16 33.15
4:51.22(3) 5:23.81(3) 5:56.13(3) 6:28.90(3) 7:01.07(3) 7:33.45(3) 8:05.23(3)
3257 32,59 32.32 32.77 32.17 32.38 31.78 30.71
Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 11:08
Heat 2 of 4
1 4 KARAP Nezir TUR 02 JAN 1994 0.78 7:59.20 839
27.18(2) 56.37(2) 1:26.79(3) 1:57.24(3) 2:27.93(3) 2:58.39(2) 3:28.84(2) 3:59.60(2)
29.19 30.42 30.45 30.69 30.46 30.45 30.76
4:30.26(2) 5:00.61(1) 5:31.13(1) 6:01.46(1) 6:31.93(1) 7:02.19(1) 7:31.97(1)
30.66 30.35 30.52 30.33 30.47 30.26 29.78 27.23
2 5  JOHANSSON Victor SWE 13 SEP 1998 0.70 8:01.63 243 827
27.77(5) 57.88(5) 1:28.35(5) 1:59.18(5) 2:29.74(5) 3:00.49(5) 3:31.08(5) 4:01.90(5)
30.11 30.47 30.83 30.56 30.75 30.59 30.82
4:32.47(4) 5:03.16(4) 5:33.37(3) 6:04.03(3) 6:34.23(3) 7:04.56(3) 7:33.71(3)
30.57 30.69 30.21 30.66 30.20 30.33 29.15 27.92
3 6  HINAWI Marc ISR 12 APR 1997 0.74 8:01.70 250 826
27.89(6) 57.71(4) 1:28.23(4) 1:58.77(4) 2:29.30(4) 2:50.82(4) 3:30.30(4) 4:00.97(3)
29.82 30.52 30.54 30.53 30.52 30.48 30.67
4:31.31(3) 5:01.59(2) 5:32.07(2) 6:02.74(2) 6:32.99(2) 7:03.33(2) 7:33.44(2)
30.34 30.28 30.48 30.67 30.25 30.34 30.11 28.26
3 POPOVIC Grega SLO 05 NOV 1997 0.77 8:14.56 1536 764
27.52(4) 58.11(6) 1:28.46(6) 1:59.44(6) 2:30.11(6) 3:01.06(6) 3:32.08(6) 4:03.41(6)
30.59 30.35 30.98 30.67 30.95 31.02 31.33
4:34.66(6) 5:06.26(6) 5:37.92(5) 6:09.72(4) 6:41.18(4) 7:13.20(4) 7:44.34(4)
31.25 31.60 31.66 31.80 31.46 32.02 3114 30.22
5 1 KUTNIK Jan CZE 10 MAR 1992 0.79 8:16.47 17.27 755
27.28(3) 56.49(3) 1:26.65(2) 1:57.14(2) 2:27.80(2) 2:58.77(3) 3:29.88(3) 4:01.27(4)
29.21 30.16 30.49 30.66 30.97 3111 31.39
4:32.96(5) 5:05.16(5) 5:37.58(4) 6:10.38(5) 6:42.86(5) 7:15.21(6) 7:47.14(6)
31.69 32.20 32.42 32.80 32.48 32.35 31.93 29.33
6 7  WIGDEL Truls NOR 22 APR 1999 0.71 8:17.80 18.60 749
28.37(7) 58.41(7) 1:28.92(7) 1:59.51(7) 2:30.38(7) 3:01.35(7) 3:32.74(7) 4:04.09(7)
30.04 30.51 30.59 30.87 30.97 31.39 31.35
4:35.53(7) 5:07.23(7) 5:39.20(7) 6:10.92(6) 6:42.86(5) 7:14.61(5) 7:46.66(5)
31.44 31.70 31.97 31.72 31.94 31.75 32.05 31.14
7 8  DIMITRIOU Dimitrios GRE 31 JUL 1997 0.75 8:29.63 3043 698
27.02(1) 55.69(1) 1:24.62(1) 1:53.90(1) 2:23.28(1) 2:52.94(1) 3:22.67(1) 3:51.60(1)
28.67 28.93 29.28 29.38 29.66 29.73 28.93
4:28.43(1) 5:03.01(3) 5:38.37(6) 6:13.05(7) 6:47.92(7) 7:22.27(7) 7:56.49(7)
36.83 34.58 35.36 34.68 34.87 34.35 34.22 33.14
NOT CLASSIFIED
2 MORTENSEN Oli FAR 07 FEB 1996 DNS

Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 11:18
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RANK LANE

1 6
27.61(4)

4:24.67(1)
29.60
2 2

27.68(5)

4:26.52(5)
30.05
3 4

27.60(3)

4:25.69(2)
29.96
4 3

27.98(9)

4:26.08(4)
29.69
5 5

27.73(7)

4:25.80(3)
20.84
6 8

27.47(2)

4:29.38(6)
30.39
7 9

27.32(1)

4:29.51(7)
30.39
8 1

27.87(8)

4:30.42(8)
30.33
9 7

27.71(6)

4:31.70(9)
30.72
10 0

28.07(10)

4:38.02(10)

31.89

SURNAME & NAME

ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo

Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 11:28

1 4
27.92(9)

4:24.51(1)
29.29
2 5

2751(2)

4:2538(2)
29.65
3 3

27.73(5)

4:26.80(3)
2991
4 2

27.73(5)

4:27.16(4)
29.81
5 1

27.55(3)

4:27.41(5)
20.96
6 7

27.40(1)

4:27.42(6)
30.44

56.92(1) 1:26.21(1)
29.31 29.29
4:54.49(1) 5:24.22(1)
29.82 29.73
MICKA Jan
57.45(5) 1:27.13(4)
29.77 29.68
4:56.41(5) 5:26.10(4)
29.89 29.69
CHRISTIANSEN Henrik
57.28(3) 1:27.08(3)
29.68 29.80
4:55.53(2) 5:25.28(2)
29.84 29.75
BOUCHAUT Joris
57.95(8) 1:27.85(7)
29.97 29.90
4:56.00(3) 5:26.08(3)
29.92 30.08
FROLOQV Sergiy
57.38(4) 1:27.26(5)
29.65 29.88
4:56.10(4) 5:26.39(5)
30.30 30.29
RASOQOVSZKY Kristof
57.62(6) 1:27.81(6)
30.15 30.19
5:00.11(6) 5:31.00(6)
30.73 30.89
BAU Martin
57.22(2) 1:27.07(2)
29.90 29.85
5:00.42(7) 5:31.26(7)
30.91 30.84
IPSEN Anton Oerskov
58.13(9) 1:28.43(9)
30.26 30.30
5:01.15(8) 5:31.53(8)
30.73 30.38
ARROYO PEREZ Antonio
57.93(7) 1:28.28(8)
30.22 30.35
5:02.31(9) 5:32.90(9)
30.61 30.59
YILDIRIMER Ediz
58.42(10) 1:29.19(10)
30.35 30.77
5:09.73(10) 5:41.84(10)
3171 32.11
PALTRINIERI Gregorio
57.72(7) 1:27.27(3)
29.80 29.55
4:53.89(1) 5:23.24(1)
29.38 29.35
DETTI Gabriele
57.25(3) 1:27.13(2)
29.74 29.88
4:55.06(2) 5:24.55(2)
29.68 29.49
GYURTA Gergely
57.63(6) 1:27.32(4)
29.90 29.69
4:57.40(3) 5:27.44(3)
30.60 30.04
STRAUB Ruwen
57.73(9) 1:27.74(9)
30.00 30.01
4:57.45(4) 5:27.88(5)
30.29 30.43
ZABOROWSKI Filip
57.72(7) 1:27.38(5)
30.17 29.66
4:57.51(5) 5:27.71(4)
30.10 30.20
JERVIS Daniel O
56.39(1) 1:26.36(1)
28.99 29.97
4:58.28(7) 5:28.70(7)
30.86 30.42

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

NOC

UKR
1:55.74(1)
2053
5:54.03(1)
29.81
CZE
1:56.89(3)
20.76
5:55.78(3)
29.68
NOR
1:56.85(2)
20.77
5:55.09(2)
20.81
FRA
1:57.95(6)

1:57.24(5)
29.98
5:57.00(5)
30.61
HUN
1:58.10(7)
30.29
6:01.99(6)
30.99
SLO
1:57.23(4)
30.16
6:02.35(8)
31.09
DEN
1:58.81(9)
30.38
6:02.14(7)

2:00.13(10)
30.94

6:13.53(10)
31.69

ITA
1:57.01(2)
20.74
5:52.79(1)
29.55
ITA
1:57.15(3)
30.02
5:54.11(2)

1:57.62(6)
29.88
5:58.07(5)
30.19
POL
1:57.40(5)
30.02
5:57.99(4)
30.28
GBR
1:56.33(1)
29.97
5:59.42(7)
30.72

BORN

Heat 3 of 4

07 AUG 1996
2:25.15(1)
29.41
6:23.92(1)
29.89
15 JAN 1995
2:26.59(3)
29.70
6:25.48(3)
29.70
09 OCT 1996
2:26.34(2)
29.49
6:24.85(2)
29.76
27 JUN 1995
2:27.22(5)
29.27
6:26.31(4)
30.08
14 APR 1992
2:26.73(4)
29.49
6:27.54(5)
3054
27 MAR 1997
2:28.08(7)
29.98
6:32.82(7)
30.83
08 OCT 1994
2:27.43(6)
30.20
6:33.33(8)
30.98
04 SEP 1994
2:28.80(8)
29.99
6:32.60(6)

30.46
05 SEP 1994
2:29.01(9)
30.28
6:34.05(9)
30.53
25 OCT 1993
2:31.54(10)
3141
6:45.31(10)
31.78

Heat 4 of 4

05 SEP 1994
2:26.70(2)
29.69
6:22.13(1)
29.34
29 AUG 1994
2:26.87(3)
29.72
6:23.66(2)

2955
12 SEP 1991
2:26.90(4)
29.65
6:27.86(3)
30.07
08 DEC 1993
2:27.46(6)
29.84
6:28.12(5)
30.05
01 MAR 1994
2:27.08(5)
29.68
6:27.95(4)
29.96
09 JUN 1996
2:26.25(1)
29.92
6:29.82(6)
30.40

2:55.02(1)
20.87

6:53.67(1)
29.75

2:56.56(4)
20.97

6:55.35(3)
29.87

2:56.03(2)
20.69

6:54.50(2)
20.65

2:56.72(5)

2:56.53(3)
29.80

6:58.36(5)
30.82

2:58.43(7)
30.35

7:03.50(7)
30.68

2:57.83(6)
30.40

7:04.47(8)
31.14

2:59.35(8)
3055

7:03.43(6)
30.83

2:59.75(9)

3:02.86(10)
31.32

7:16.83(10)
3152

2:56.27(1)
2957

6:51.50(1)
29.37

2:56.44(3)
2057

6:53.09(2)
29.43

2:56.98(4)

2:57.35(6)
29.89

6:58.41(4)
30.29

2:57.22(5)
30.14

6:58.18(3)
30.23

2:56.30(2)
30.05

7:00.28(6)
30.46

R.T.

0.74
3:24.89(1)
20.87
7:23.21(1)
2954
0.75
3:26.14(3)
2958
7:25.26(3)
29.91
0.73
3:25.80(2)
20.77
7:24.65(2)
30.15
0.73
3:26.55(5)
29.83
7:27.01(4)
3021
0.77
3:26.21(4)
29.68
7:28.86(5)
3050
0.81
3:28.69(7)
30.26
7:33.63(6)
3013
0.68
3:28.33(6)
3050
7:35.29(9)
30.82
0.70
3:29.42(8)
30.07
7:33.78(7)
3035
0.70
3:30.34(9)
3059
7:34.98(8)
30.18
0.65
3:34.58(10)
31.72
7:48.18(10)
31.35

0.80
3:25.83(1)
29.56
7:21.00(1)
29.50
0.77
3:26.10(2)
29.66
7:22.68(2)
29.59
0.71
3:26.67(4)
29.69
7:28.47(5)
30.01
0.78
3:27.21(5)
29.86
7:28.35(4)
29.94
0.70
3:27.24(6)
30.02
7:28.24(3)
30.06
0.71
3:26.62(3)
30.32
7:30.08(6)
29.80

TIME

7:51.83
3:55.07(1)
3018

28.62
7:52.76

3:56.47(5)
30.33

2750
7:53.09

3:55.73(2)
20.93

28.44
7:54.41

3:56.39(4)
29.84

27.40
7:58.54

3:55.96(3)
29.75

29.68
8:01.82

3:58.99(6)
30.30

28.19
8:03.35

3:59.12(7)
30.79

28.06
8:03.37

4:00.09(8)
30.67

29.59
8:04.40

4:00.98(9)
30.64

29.42
8:17.99

4:06.13(10)

31.55

29.81

7:49.87
3:55.22(1)
29.39

28.87
7:51.40

3:55.73(2)
20.63

28.72
7:56.50

3:56.89(3)
30.22

28.03
7:57.05

3:57.35(5)
30.14

28.70
7:57.62

3:57.45(6)
30.21

29.38
7:58.45

3:56.98(4)
30.36

28.37

GAP FINA
PTS

879 ¢

093 874 g

126 872 g

258 865 q
6.71 843
9.99 826
1152 818
1154 818
1257 813
26.16 748

890 q

153 882 g

663 854 g

718 851 R

7.75 848 R
8.58 843

D15-ASM.5.1.0/2

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate - www.poolmate.uk

P

DATA PROCESSING

m EUR(O)VISION

Official Sponsors

@) (Micro

BUDAPEST
2017

luspoolmate

& TIMING

Myrtha

Pools

Official Suppliers

UnipolSai ditket

(Printed on 19/05/2016 at 12:05)



RANK LANE

SURNAME & NAME

7 6 NAGY Richard
27.82(8) 57.45(4) 1:27.45(6)
29.63 30.00
4:27.85(7) 4:58.25(6) 5:28.66(6)
30.20 30.40 30.41
8 8 DURAN NAVIA Miguel
27.70(4) 57.24(2) 1:27.46(7)
29.54 30.22
4:30.39(8) 5:00.69(8) 5:31.18(8)
30.49 30.30 30.49
9 9 MUEHLLEITNER Henning
27.73(5) 57.59(5) 1:27.72(8)
29.86 30.13
4:31.81(9) 5:03.05(9) 5:34.05(9)
30.78 31.24 31.00
10 0 CELIC Vuk
27.92(9) 58.39(10) 1:28.78(10)
30.47 30.39
4:34.33(10) 5:05.75(10) 5:37.24(10)
31.57 31.42 31.49

Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 11:37

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

NOC

SVK

1:57.62(6)
3017
5:59.29(6)

1:58.44(9)
30.72
6:05.49(9)
31.44
SRB
1:58.98(10)
30.20
6:08.91(10)
31.67

BORN

09 MAR 1993

2:27.47(7)
29.85
6:29.82(6)

30.53
02 SEP 1995
2:28.44(8)
30.55
6:32.18(8)
30.50
15 JUL 1997
2:28.99(9)
30.55
6:36.92(9)
31.43
07 NOV 1996
2:29.70(10)
30.72
6:40.63(10)
3172

2:57.51(7)
30.04

7:00.31(7)
30.49

2:58.92(8)

2:59.52(9)
3053

7:08.88(9)
31.96

3:00.54(10)
30.84

7:12.21(10)
3158

R.T.

0.76

3:27.50(7)
29.99
7:30.50(7)
30.19
0.76
3:29.45(8)
3053
7:32.86(8)
30.17
0.71
3:30.11(9)
3059
7:40.80(9)
31.92
0.84
3:31.61(10)
31.07
7:43.87(10)
31.66

TIME

7:58.93

3:57.65(7)
3015

28.43
8:01.12

3:59.90(8)
30.45

28.26
8:12.21

4:01.03(9)
30.92

3141
8:14.86

4:02.76(10)
3115

30.99

GAP FINA
PTS

9.06 841

11.25 829

2234 775

2499 762
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

, LONDON 9.-22.05.2016 LEn
s SWIMMING €uropean
20|6 aquatics

Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 600m 650m 700m 750m
Event 25 800 m Freestyle - Men
19 MAY 2016 - 10:53 Pre|iminary
WR 7:32.12 5520 1:5255 3:46.79 ZHANG Lin 1987 CHN Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 2009
WJ 7:45.67 HORTON Mack 1996 AUS Dubai (UAE) 28 AUG 2013
ER 7:40.81 55.60 1:53.42 3:50.09 PALTRINIERI Gregorio 1994 ITA Kazan (RUS) 05 AUG 2015
EJ 7:51.97 Target Time
CR 7:44.98 5578 1:53.98 3:50.28 PALTRINIERI Gregorio 1994 ITA Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 2014
1 4 4 PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA 05 SEP 1994 0.80 7:49.87 890 ¢
27.92 57.72 1:27.27 1:57.01 2:26.70 2:56.27 3:25.83 3:55.22
29.80 29.55 29.74 29.69 29.57 29.56 29.39
4:2451 4:53.89 5:23.24 5:52.79 6:22.13 6:51.50 7:21.00
29.29 29.38 29.35 29.55 29.34 29.37 29.50 28.87
2 4 5  DETTI Gabriele ITA 29 AUG 1994 0.77 7:51.40 153 882 q
27.51 57.25 1:27.13 1:57.15 2:26.87 2:56.44 3:26.10 3:55.73
29.74 29.88 30.02 29.72 29.57 29.66 29.63
4:25.38 4:55.06 5:24.55 5:54.11 6:23.66 6:53.09 7:22.68
29.65 29.68 29.49 29.56 29.55 29.43 29.59 28.72
3 6 ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo UKR 07 AUG 1996 0.74 7:51.83 196 879 q
27.61 56.92 1:26.21 1:55.74 2:25.15 2:55.02 3:24.89 3:55.07
29.31 29.29 29.53 29.41 29.87 29.87 30.18
4:24.67 4:54.49 5:24.22 5:54.03 6:23.92 6:53.67 7:23.21
29.60 29.82 29.73 29.81 29.89 29.75 29.54 28.62
4 1 5 SHUTTLEWORTH Timothy GBR 24 APR 1997 0.75 7:52.33 246 877 q
26.89 56.14 1:25.94 1:55.79 2:25.69 2:55.68 3:25.74 3:55.80
29.25 29.80 29.85 29.90 29.99 30.06 30.06
4:25.74 4:55.55 5:25.56 5:55.62 6:25.59 6:55.30 7:24.15
29.94 29.81 30.01 30.06 29.97 29.71 28.85 28.18
5 3 2 MICKA Jan CZE 15 JAN 1995 0.75 7:52.76 289 874 q
27.68 57.45 1:27.13 1:56.89 2:26.59 2:56.56 3:26.14 3:56.47
29.77 29.68 29.76 29.70 29.97 29.58 30.33
4:26.52 4:56.41 5:26.10 5:55.78 6:25.48 6:55.35 7:25.26
30.05 29.89 29.69 29.68 29.70 29.87 29.91 27.50
6 3 4 CHRISTIANSEN Henrik NOR 09 OCT 1996 0.73 7:53.09 322 872 q
27.60 57.28 1:27.08 1:56.85 2:26.34 2:56.03 3:25.80 3:55.73
29.68 29.80 29.77 29.49 29.69 29.77 29.93
4:25.69 4:55.53 5:25.28 5:55.09 6:24.85 6:54.50 7:24.65
29.96 29.84 29.75 29.81 29.76 29.65 30.15 28.44
7 3 3 BOUCHAUT Joris FRA 27 JUN 1995 0.73 7:54.41 454 865 q
27.98 57.95 1:27.85 1:57.95 2:27.22 2:56.72 3:26.55 3:56.39
29.97 29.90 30.10 29.27 29.50 29.83 29.84
4:26.08 4:56.00 5:26.08 5:56.23 6:26.31 6:56.80 7:27.01
29.69 29.92 30.08 30.15 30.08 30.49 30.21 27.40
8 4 3 GYURTA Gergely HUN 12 SEP 1991 0.71 7:56.50 6.63 854 q
27.73 57.63 1:27.32 1:57.25 2:26.90 2:56.98 3:26.67 3:56.89
29.90 29.69 29.93 29.65 30.08 29.69 30.22
4:26.80 4:57.40 5:27.44 5:57.79 6:27.86 6:58.46 7:28.47
29.91 30.60 30.04 30.35 30.07 30.60 30.01 28.03
9 4 2 STRAUB Ruwen GER 08 DEC 1993 0.78 7:57.05 718 851 R
27.73 57.73 1:27.74 1:57.62 2:27.46 2:57.35 3:27.21 3:57.35
30.00 30.01 29.88 29.84 29.89 29.86 30.14
4:27.16 4:57.45 5:27.88 5:58.07 6:28.12 6:58.41 7:28.35
29.81 30.29 3043 30.19 30.05 30.29 29.94 28.70
10 4 1 ZABOROWSKI Filip POL 01 MAR 1994 0.70 7:57.62 775 848 R
27.55 57.72 1:27.38 1:57.40 2:27.08 2:57.22 3:27.24 3:57.45
30.17 29.66 30.02 29.68 30.14 30.02 30.21
4:27.41 4:57.51 5:27.71 5:57.99 6:27.95 6:58.18 7:28.24
29.96 30.10 30.20 30.28 29.96 30.23 30.06 29.38
11 4 7 JERVIS Daniel O GBR 09 JUN 1996 0.71 7:58.45 858 843
27.40 56.39 1:26.36 1:56.33 2:26.25 2:56.30 3:26.62 3:56.98
28.99 29.97 29.97 29.92 30.05 30.32 30.36
4:27.42 4:58.28 5:28.70 5:59.42 6:29.82 7:00.28 7:30.08
30.44 30.86 30.42 30.72 30.40 30.46 29.80 28.37
12 3 5 FROLOV Sergiy UKR 14 APR 1992 0.77 7:58.54 8.67 843
27.73 57.38 1:27.26 1:57.24 2:26.73 2:56.53 3:26.21 3:55.96
29.65 29.88 29.98 29.49 29.80 29.68 29.75
4:25.80 4:56.10 5:26.39 5:57.00 6:27.54 6:58.36 7:28.86
29.84 30.30 30.29 30.61 30.54 30.82 30.50 29.68
13 4 6  NAGY Richard SVK 09 MAR 1993 0.76 7:58.93 9.06 841
27.82 57.45 1:27.45 1:57.62 2:27.47 2:57.51 3:27.50 3:57.65
29.63 30.00 30.17 29.85 30.04 29.99 30.15
4:27.85 4:58.25 5:28.66 5:59.29 6:29.82 7:00.31 7:30.50
30.20 30.40 3041 30.63 30.53 30.49 30.19 28.43
London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016 F15-ASM.5.1.0/1
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RANK HEAT LANE

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

27.18

4:30.26
30.66
8

27.70

4:30.39
30.49

271.77

4:32.47
30.57

27.89

4:31.31
30.34

2747

4:29.38
30.39

27.32

4:29.51
30.39

27.87

4:30.42
30.33

27.71

4:31.70
30.72

27.73

4:31.81
30.78

27.52

4:34.66
31.25

27.92

4:34.33
31.57

27.28

4:32.96
31.69

28.37

4:35.53
31.44

28.07

4:38.02
31.89
8

27.02

4:28.43
36.83

29.43

4:50.84
32.57

29.02

4:51.22
32.57

SURNAME & NAME

KARAP Nezir
56.37 1:26.79
29.19 30.42
5:00.61 5:31.13
30.35 30.52
DURAN NAVIA Miguel
57.24 1:27.46
29.54 30.22
5:00.69 5:31.18
30.30 30.49
JOHANSSON Victor
57.88 1:28.35
30.11 30.47
5:03.16 5:33.37
30.69 30.21
HINAWI Marc
57.71 1:28.23
29.82 30.52
5:01.59 5:32.07
30.28 30.48
RASQOVSZKY Kristof
57.62 1:27.81
30.15 30.19
5:00.11 5:31.00
30.73 30.89
BAU Martin
57.22 1:27.07
29.90 29.85
5:00.42 5:31.26
30.91 30.84
IPSEN Anton Oerskov
58.13 1:28.43
30.26 30.30
5:01.15 5:31.53
30.73 30.38
ARROYO PEREZ Antonio
57.93 1:28.28
30.22 30.35
5:02.31 5:32.90
30.61 30.59
MUEHLLEITNER Henning
57.59 1:27.72
29.86 30.13
5:03.05 5:34.05
3124 31.00
POPOQVIC Grega
58.11 1:28.46
30.59 30.35
5:06.26 5:37.92
31.60 31.66
CELIC Vuk
58.39 1:28.78
30.47 30.39
5:05.75 5:37.24
31.42 31.49
KUTNIK Jan
56.49 1:26.65
29.21 30.16
5:05.16 5:37.58
32.20 32.42
WIGDEL Truls
58.41 1:28.92
30.04 3051
5:07.23 5:39.20
31.70 31.97
YILDIRIMER Ediz
58.42 1:29.19
30.35 30.77
5:09.73 5:41.84
3171 32.11
DIMITRIOU Dimitrios
55.69 1:24.62
28.67 28.93
5:03.01 5:38.37
34.58 35.36
REVISHVILI Irakli
1:01.01 1:33.35
31.58 32.34
5:23.64 5:55.89
32.80 32.25
ALEKSI Franc
1:00.34 1:33.10
31.32 32.76
5:23.81 5:56.13
32.59 32.32

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

NOC

TUR

1:57.24
30.45
6:01.46
30.33
ESP
1:57.89
30.43
6:01.68
30.50
SWE
1:59.18
30.83
6:04.03
30.66
ISR
1.58.77
30.54
6:02.74
30.67
HUN
1:58.10
30.29
6:01.99
30.99
SLO
1:57.23
30.16
6:02.35
31.09
DEN
1:58.81
30.38
6.02.14
30.61
ESP
1:58.73
30.45
6:03.52
30.62
GER
1:58.44
30.72
6:05.49
31.44
SLO
1:59.44
30.98
6:09.72
31.80
SRB
1:58.98
30.20
6:08.91
31.67
CZE
1:57.14
30.49
6:10.38
32.80
NOR
1:59.51
30.59
6:10.92
31.72
TUR
2:00.13
30.94
6:13.53
31.69
GRE
1:53.90
29.28
6:13.05
34.68
GEO
2:06.05
32.70
6:28.17
32.28
ALB
2:05.88
32.78
6:28.90
32.77

BORN

02 JAN 1994

2:27.93
30.69
6:31.93

30.47

02 SEP 1995
2:28.44
30.55
6:32.18
30.50

13 SEP 1998
2:29.74
30.56
6:34.23
30.20

12 APR 1997
2:29.30
30.53
6:32.99
30.25

27 MAR 1997
2:28.08
29.98
6:32.82
30.83

08 OCT 1994
2:27.43
30.20
6:33.33

30.98

04 SEP 1994
2:28.80
29.99
6:32.60
30.46

05 SEP 1994
2:29.01
30.28
6:34.05
30.53

15 JUL 1997
2:28.99
30.55
6:36.92
31.43

05 NOV 1997
2:30.11
30.67
6:41.18
31.46

07 NOV 1996
2:29.70
30.72
6:40.63

31.72

10 MAR 1992
2:27.80
30.66
6:42.86
32.48

22 APR 1999
2:30.38
30.87
6:42.86
31.94

25 OCT 1993
2:31.54
31.41
6:45.31

31.78

31 JUL 1997
2:23.28
29.38
6:47.92
34.87

03 NOV 1989
2:38.92
32.87
7:00.44
32.27

09 NOV 1998
2:39.05
33.17
7:01.07
32.17

2:58.39
30.46
7:02.19
30.26

2:58.92
30.48
7:02.69
30.51

3.00.49
30.75
7:04.56
30.33

2:59.82
30.52
7:03.33
30.34

2:58.43
30.35
7:.03.50
30.68

2:57.83
30.40
7.04.47
3114

2:59.35
30.55
7:.03.43
30.83

2:59.75
30.74
7:04.80
30.75

2:59.52
30.53
7:08.88
31.96

3.01.06
30.95
7:13.20
32.02

3.00.54
30.84
7:12.21
31.58

2:58.77
30.97
7:15.21
32.35

3:01.35
30.97
7:14.61
31.75

3:02.86
31.32
7:16.83
31.52

2:52.94
29.66
7:22.27
34.35

3:12.09
33.17
7:32.31
31.87

3:12.34
33.29
7:33.45
32.38

R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
0.78 7:59.20 9.33 839
3:28.84 3:59.60
30.45 30.76
7:31.97
29.78 27.23
0.76 8:01.12 11.25 829
3:29.45 3:59.90
30.53 30.45
7:32.86
30.17 28.26
0.70 8:01.63 11.76 827
3:31.08 4:01.90
30.59 30.82
7:33.71
29.15 27.92
0.74 8:01.70 11.83 826
3:30.30 4:00.97
30.48 30.67
7:33.44
30.11 28.26
0.81 8:01.82 1195 826
3:28.69 3:58.99
30.26 30.30
7:33.63
30.13 28.19
0.68 8:03.35 13.48 818
3:28.33 3:50.12
30.50 30.79
7:35.29
30.82 28.06
0.70 8:03.37 1350 818
3:29.42 4:00.09
30.07 30.67
7:33.78
30.35 29.59
0.70 8:04.40 1453 813
3:30.34 4:00.98
30.59 30.64
7:34.98
30.18 29.42
0.71 8:12.21 2234 775
3:30.11 4:01.03
30.59 30.92
7:40.80
31.92 3141
0.77 8:14.56 2469 764
3:32.08 4:03.41
31.02 31.33
7:44.34
31.14 30.22
0.84 8:14.86 2499 762
3:31.61 4:02.76
31.07 3115
7:43.87
31.66 30.99
0.79 8:16.47 26.60 755
3:20.88 4:01.27
3111 31.39
7:47.14
31.93 20.33
0.71 8:17.80 27.93 749
3:32.74 4:04.09
31.39 3135
7:46.66
32.05 31.14
0.65 8:17.99 28.12 748
3:34.58 4:06.13
3172 3155
7:48.18
31.35 29.81
0.75 8:29.63 39.76 698
3:22.67 3:51.60
29.73 28.93
7:56.49
34.22 33.14
0.78 8:33.31 4344 683
3:45.41 4:18.27
33.32 32.86
8:03.33
31.02 29.98
0.76 8:35.94 46.07 672
3:45.50 4:18.65
33.16 33.15
8:05.23
31.78 30.71
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 2 MORTENSEN Oli

Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 11:37
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
LONDON 9.-22.05.2016

L=N

LONDON

SWIMMING €uropean
20'6 aquatics
Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 26 4x200 m Freestyle - Women
19 MAY 2016 - 11:32 Preliminary
WR 7:42.08 27.22 56.56  1:55.47 CHINA CHN Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
WJ 7:56.68 AUSTRALIA AUS Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 2015
ER 7:45.51 27.58 56.81 1:55.98 GREAT BRITAIN GBR Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
EJ 7:57.58 Target Time
CR 7:50.53 27.61 57.30 1:58.34 ITALY ITA Berlin (GER) 21 AUG 2014
Heat 1 of 2
1 5 ESP SPAIN 7:57.20 q
CASTRO ORTEGA Patricia 06 AUG 1992  0.75 27.90 57.78 1:28.23  1:58.61 1:58.61
GALLARDO CARAPETO Fatima 24 MAY 1997 0.25 27.83 58.76 1:28.80 1:59.15 3:57.76
COSTA SCHMID Melanie 24 APR 1989 0.40 28.09 58.30 1:28.36  1:58.44 5:56.20
ZAMORANO SANZ Africa 11 JAN 1998 0.22 28.45 59.21 1:30.26  2:01.00 7:57.20
2 3 HUN HUNGARY 7:57.94 0.74 q
VERRASZTO Evelyn 17JUL 1989 0.74 27.95 58.25 1:2853  1:58.55 1:58.55
KAPAS Boglarka 22 APR 1993 0.22 28.48 59.39 1:30.38  2:01.18 3:59.73
KESELY Ajna 10 SEP 2001 0.45 27.79 5751 1:2802 1:58.96 5:58.69
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 03 APR 1989 0.27 28.31 58.90 1:29.01  1:59.25 7:57.94
3 6 NED NETHERLANDS 7:58.49 1.29 q
KNEPPERS Andrea 24 FEB 1993 0.79 2951  1.00.15 1:30.75  2:00.53 2:00.53
VERMEULEN Esmee 21 APR 1996 0.19 27.44 57.45 1:27.68  1:58.55 3:59.08
STEENBERGEN Marrit 11 JAN 2000 0.26 27.17 57.40 1:2840  1:59.98 5:59.06
NEUMANN Robin 12 DEC 1997 0.16 27.92 57.93 1:28.86  1:59.43 7:58.49
4 2 SLO SLOVENIA 8:02.96 5.76 q
SEGEL Janja 17 JUN 2001  0.73 27.98 58.45 12921  1:59.94 1:59.94
PINTAR Tjasa 15 FEB 1997 0.44 27.95 58.25 1:2948  2:00.43 4:00.37
GOVEJSEK Nastja 15JUL 1997 0.42 27.46 57.52 1:29.61  2:02.56 6:02.93
KLINAR Anja 03 APR 1988 0.37 28.90 59.04  1:29.43  2:00.03 8:02.96
5 4 BEL BELGIUM 8:07.50 10.30 q
CASINI Juliette 26 FEB 1997  0.67 28.48 58.99 1:30.04 2:02.73 2:02.73
GORIS Lotte 20 MAR 2000 0.23 26.98 57.15 1:2853  1:59.47 4:02.20
BOUDEN Camille 07 JUL 2001  0.27 2843  1:.00.30 1:32.88  2:04.57 6:06.77
DUMONT Valentine 02 JUL 2000 0.28 2851 59.20 1:30.12  2:00.73 8:07.50
6 7 FRA FRANCE 8:07.51 10.31 R
GHEORGHIU Camille 30JAN 1996 0.70 28.76 59.55 1:30.68  2:00.93 2:00.93
FABRE Margaux 02 OCT 1992 0.37 28.00 58.27 1:29.65 2:00.72 4:01.65
CINI Mathilde 18 NOV 1994  0.07 28.26  1:00.06 1:3251  2:04.39 6:06.04
HACHE Cloe 11 DEC 1997 0.20 27.90 58.81 1:30.17  2:01.47 8:07.51
Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 11:48
Heat 2 of 2
1 2 ITA ITALY 7:59.52 q
PIROZZI Stefania 16 DEC 1993 0.74 28.44 58.86 1:29.90  2:00.80 2:00.80
DE MEMME Martina 07 AUG 1991  0.17 28.94 59.79 1:3045 2:00.43 4:01.23
MUSSO Erica 29JUL 1994 0.25 28.11 58.27 1:28.76  1:59.24 6:00.47
MIZZAU Alice 18 MAR 1993  0.31 28.03 58.13 1:2881  1:59.05 7:59.52
2 6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 7:59.73 0.21 q
COATES Georgia 19 FEB 1999 0.73 28.52 58.72 1:29.53  2:00.10 2:00.10
HATTERSLEY Camilla 24 FEB 1995 0.33 27.35 57.54 1:28.74  1:59.57 3:59.67
FAULKNER Eleanor 05 JAN 1993 0.26 27.88 58.47 1:29.58  2:00.68 6:00.35
MILEY Hannah 08 AUG 1989  0.24 27.73 58.38 1:28.90  1:59.38 7:59.73
3 3 SWE SWEDEN 8:04.89 5.37 q
MARKO-VARGA Ida 10 MAR 1985 0.69 28.13 58.40 1:29.64 2:01.11 2:01.11
GARDELL Stina 28 MAR 1990 0.37 29.00 59.79 1:30.32  2:00.81 4:01.92
HANSSON Louise 24 NOV 1996  0.65 27.78 58.12 1:2952  2:01.39 6:03.31
STENKVIST Henriette 10 FEB 1994 0.23 27.73 57.74 12888 2:01.58 8:04.89
4 4 SUlI SWITZERLAND 8:09.91 10.39 R
GIRARDET Noemi 12DEC 1994 0.76 28.42 58.74  1:29.82 2:01.48 2:01.48
UGOLKOVA Maria 18 JUL 1989 0.20 28.18 5864  1:29.15 2:00.28 4:01.76
VAN BERKEL Martina Eva 23 JAN 1989 0.27 28.78  1:00.06 1:31.76  2:03.55 6:05.31
VILLARS Danielle Carmen 06 MAR 1993 0.26 28.88 1:00.92 1:32.89  2:04.60 8:09.91
5 5 AUT AUSTRIA 8:09.95 10.43
ZAISER Lisa 23 AUG 1994  0.68 28.61 59.33 1:30.71  2:02.23 2:02.23
STEINEGGER Joerdis 08 FEB 1983  0.28 28.03 58.99 1:30.21  2:01.70 4:03.93
HUFNAGL Claudia 20 MAY 1996  0.48 28.40 59.57 1:31.74 2:03.61 6:07.54
London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016 DS5/1
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY

SURNAME & NAME

KUKLA Julia
FIN FINLAND

SEPPALA Hanna-Maria
LAJUNEN Laura

ALA-SEPPAELAE Anniina

OTAVA Aino

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 POL POLAND

SOKOLOWSKA Diana
ZUKOWSKA Paula
CZERNIAK Monika

ORCZYKOWSKA Wioletta

Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 12:00

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

BORN

13 JUL 1998

13 DEC 1984
09 MAR 1992
13 AUG 1993
19 MAR 1999

19 FEB 1996
30 MAR 1993
07 JUN 1992
11 JAN 1997

R.T.

0.20

0.70
0.20

025

0.74
-0.13

009

27.73

28.35
28.68
29.31
29.65

28.13

58.55

59.37
1:01.59
1:00.86
1:01.82

58.41

1:30.01

1:32.06
1:35.88
1:32.71
1:34.29

1:29.40

TIME  GAP FINA
PTS

2:02.41 8:09.95

8:26.14 26.62

2:05.74 2:05.74

2:09.57 4:15.31

2:04.57 6:19.88

2:06.26 8:26.14

DSQ
2:01.49 2:01.49
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LONDON

LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

LONDON 9.-22.05.20I16

L=N

SWIMMING €uropean
20'6 aquatics
Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 26 4x200 m Freestyle - Women
19 MAY 2016 - 11:32 Pre|iminary
WR 7:42.08 27.22 56.56  1:55.47 CHINA CHN Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
WJ 7:56.68 AUSTRALIA AUS Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 2015
ER 7:45.51 27.58 56.81 1:55.98 GREAT BRITAIN GBR Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
EJ 7:57.58 Target Time
CR 7:50.53 27.61 57.30 1:58.34 ITALY ITA Berlin (GER) 21 AUG 2014
1 5 ESP SPAIN 7:57.20 q
CASTRO ORTEGA Patricia 06 AUG 1992 0.75 27.90 57.78 1:28.23  1:58.61 1:58.61
GALLARDO CARAPETO Fatima 24 MAY 1997 0.25 27.83 58.76 1:28.80 1:59.15 3:57.76
COSTA SCHMID Melanie 24 APR 1989 0.40 28.09 58.30 1:28.36  1:58.44 5:56.20
ZAMORANO SANZ Africa 11 JAN 1998 0.22 28.45 59.21 1:30.26  2:01.00 7:57.20
2 3 HUN HUNGARY 7:57.94 0.74 q
VERRASZTO Evelyn 17JUL 1989 0.74 27.95 58.25 1:2853  1:58.55 1:58.55
KAPAS Boglarka 22 APR 1993 0.22 28.48 59.39 1:30.38  2:01.18 3:59.73
KESELY Ajna 10 SEP 2001 0.45 27.79 5751 1:28.02 1:58.96 5:58.69
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 03 APR 1989 0.27 28.31 58.90 1:29.01  1:59.25 7:57.94
3 6 NED NETHERLANDS 7:58.49 1.29 q
KNEPPERS Andrea 24FEB 1993 0.79 2951  1:.00.15 1:30.75  2:00.53 2:00.53
VERMEULEN Esmee 21 APR 1996 0.19 27.44 57.45 1:27.68  1:58.55 3:59.08
STEENBERGEN Matrrit 11 JAN 2000 0.26 27.17 57.40 1:2840  1:59.98 5:59.06
NEUMANN Robin 12 DEC 1997 0.16 27.92 57.93 1:28.86  1:59.43 7:58.49
4 2 ITA ITALY 7:59.52 2.32 q
PIROZZI Stefania 16 DEC 1993 0.74 28.44 58.86 1:29.90  2:00.80 2:00.80
DE MEMME Martina 07 AUG 1991  0.17 28.94 59.79 1:3045 2:00.43 4:01.23
MUSSO Erica 29 JUL 1994 0.25 28.11 58.27 1:28.76  1:59.24 6:00.47
MIZZAU Alice 18 MAR 1993 0.31 28.03 58.13 1:2881  1:59.05 7:59.52
5 6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 7:59.73 253 q
COATES Georgia 19FEB 1999 0.73 28.52 58.72 1:29.53  2:00.10 2:00.10
HATTERSLEY Camilla 24 FEB 1995 0.33 27.35 57.54 1:28.74  1:59.57 3:59.67
FAULKNER Eleanor 05 JAN 1993 0.26 27.88 58.47 1:29.58  2:00.68 6:00.35
MILEY Hannah 08 AUG 1989  0.24 27.73 58.38 1:28.90 1:59.38 7:59.73
6 2 SLO SLOVENIA 8:02.96 5.76 q
SEGEL Janja 17 JUN 2001 0.73 27.98 58.45 1:29.21  1:59.94 1:59.94
PINTAR Tjasa 15 FEB 1997 0.44 27.95 58.25 1:29.48  2:00.43 4:00.37
GOVEJSEK Nastja 15JUL 1997 0.42 27.46 57.52 1:29.61  2:02.56 6:02.93
KLINAR Anja 03 APR 1988 0.37 28.90 59.04  1:29.43  2:00.03 8:02.96
7 3 SWE SWEDEN 8:04.89 7.69 q
MARKO-VARGA lda 10 MAR 1985  0.69 28.13 58.40 1:29.64 2:01.11 2:01.11
GARDELL Stina 28 MAR 1990 0.37 29.00 59.79 1:30.32  2:00.81 4:01.92
HANSSON Louise 24 NOV 1996  0.65 27.78 58.12 1:2952  2:01.39 6:03.31
STENKVIST Henriette 10 FEB 1994 0.23 27.73 57.74 1:28.88  2:01.58 8:04.89
8 4 BEL BELGIUM 8:07.50 10.30 q
CASINI Juliette 26 FEB 1997 0.67 28.48 58.99 1:30.04 2:02.73 2:02.73
GORIS Lotte 20 MAR 2000 0.23 26.98 57.15 1:2853  1:59.47 4:02.20
BOUDEN Camille 07 JUuL 2001 0.27 2843  1:.00.30 1:32.88  2:04.57 6:06.77
DUMONT Valentine 02 JUL 2000 0.28 28.51 59.20 1:30.12  2:00.73 8:07.50
9 7 FRA FRANCE 8:07.51 10.31 R
GHEORGHIU Camille 30 JAN 1996 0.70 28.76 59.55 1:30.68  2:00.93 2:00.93
FABRE Margaux 02 OCT 1992 0.37 28.00 58.27 1:29.65 2:00.72 4:01.65
CINI Mathilde 18 NOV 1994  0.07 28.26  1:00.06 1:3251  2:04.39 6:06.04
HACHE Cloe 11 DEC 1997 0.20 27.90 58.81 1:30.17  2:01.47 8:07.51
10 4 SUI SWITZERLAND 8:09.91 12,71 R
GIRARDET Noemi 12 DEC 1994 0.76 28.42 58.74  1:29.82 2:01.48 2:01.48
UGOLKOVA Maria 18JUL 1989 0.20 28.18 5864  1:29.15 2:00.28 4:01.76
VAN BERKEL Martina Eva 23 JAN 1989 0.27 28.78 1:00.06 1:31.76  2:03.55 6:05.31
VILLARS Danielle Carmen 06 MAR 1993 0.26 28.88 1:00.92 1:32.89  2:04.60 8:09.91
11 5 AUT AUSTRIA 8:09.95 12.75
ZAISER Lisa 23 AUG 1994 0.68 28.61 59.33 1:30.71  2:02.23 2:02.23
STEINEGGER Joerdis 08 FEB 1983 0.28 28.03 58.99 1:30.21  2:01.70 4:03.93
HUFNAGL Claudia 20 MAY 1996 0.48 28.40 59.57 1:31.74 2:03.61 6:07.54
KUKLA Julia 13JUL 1998 0.20 27.73 58.55 1:30.01  2:02.41 8:09.95
12 1 FIN FINLAND 8:26.14 28.94
SEPPALA Hanna-Maria 13 DEC 1984 0.70 28.35 59.37 1:32.06 2:05.74 2:05.74
LAJUNEN Laura 09 MAR 1992  0.20 2868  1:01.59 1:35.88  2:09.57 4:15.31
ALA-SEPPAELAE Anniina 13 AUG 1993 0.22 2931  1:00.86 1:32.71  2:0457 6:19.88
OTAVA Aino 19 MAR 1999 0.25 2965  1:.01.82 1:34.29  2:06.26 8:26.14
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RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY

SURNAME & NAME

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 7 POL POLAND
SOKOLOWSKA Diana
ZUKOWSKA Paula
CZERNIAK Monika
ORCZYKOWSKA Wioletta
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London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

R.T.
BORN
19 FEB 1996 0.74 28.13 58.41 1:29.40
30 MAR 1993 - 0.13
07 JUN 1992 0.25
11 JAN 1997  0.09

TIME GAP FINA
PTS
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2:01.49 2:01.49
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